Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee

VANN ENTERPRISES, INC. 0413942.09.99999 6/30/2008 1:26:26 PM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

501 SKYLINE DR. HAZARD, KY 41701 DICKIE VANNARSDALE 501 SKYLINE DRIVE HAZARD, KY 41701

Officers

President Vice President Vice President Dickie Vannarsdall Mahender Pampati Ashok Patel P.O. 1656 HAZARD, KY 41702-1656 221 GORMAN RIDGE HAZARD, KY 41701 100 GORMAN RIDGE HAZARD, KY 41701

Directors

DirectorDickie VannarsdallDirectorMahender PampatiDirectorAshok PatelDirectorJohn A Delpont

P.O. 1656 HAZARD, KY 41702-1656 221 GORMAN RIDGE HAZARD, KY 41701 100 GORMAN RIDGE HAZARD, KY 41701 501 SKYLINE DR. HAZARD, KY 41701

Signatures

Signature Title Ashok Patel, M.D. Vice President